G5913Z/G7215Z Heavy-Duty Shaper -39-
Motor Parts List
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
2 PSS23 SET SCREW 5/16-24 X 5/8 65 PB13 HEX BOLT 1/4-20 X 1-1/4
12 PN08 HEX NUT 3/8-16 66 PN06 HEX NUT 1/2-13
13 PLW04 LOCK WASHER 3/8 67 PW01 FLAT WASHER 1/2
16 PB18 HEX BOLT 3/8-16 X 1 68 P5913Z068 SHAFT SPRING 3/8 x 340
25A P5913Z025A HANDLE LOCK 69 P5913Z069 SPRING - HELICAL 3.4 X 20.3
27 P5913Z027 TRUNNION SUPPORT (L) 70 PSB03 CAP SCREW 5/16-18 X 1
28 PLW04 LOCK WASHER 3/8 71 PW07 FLAT WASHER 5/16
29 PSB19 CAP SCREW 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 72 P5913Z072 MOTOR PLATE
31 PW02 FLAT WASHER 3/8 73 PB21 HEX BOLT 3/8-16 X 3/4
32A P5913Z032A TRUNNION BRACKET 74 PB12 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 1-1/4
34 PSB19 CAP SCREW 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 75 P5913Z075 MOTOR 5 HP (G5913Z)
35 P5913Z035 TRUNNION SUPPORT (R) 75 P7215Z075 MOTOR 7-1/2 HP (G7215Z)
36 P5913Z036 HEX SHAFT 5/8-11 76 P5913Z076 MOTOR PULLEY
37 P5913Z037 COLLAR 77 PK41M KEY 8 X 8 X 40
38 PN02 HEX NUT 5/16-18 78 P5913Z078 MOTOR BASE
39 PB03 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 1 79 P5913Z079 KNOB
40 PB02 HEX BOLT 1/4-20 X 5/8 80 P5913Z080 KEY 3/4 X 3/4 X 1
41 PW06 FLAT WASHER 1/4 81A P5913Z081A QUILL
42 PW07 FLAT WASHER 5/16 82 P5913Z082 GEAR SHAFT
43 PB07 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 3/4 83 P5913Z083 COLLAR
44 P5913Z044 FIXED SOCKET 84 P5913Z084 GEAR
45 P5913Z045 FIXED T-SOCKET 85 P5913Z085 GEAR WASHER
46 P5913Z046 HANDWHEEL 86 P5913Z086 LOCK SCREW
47 P1023009 HANDLE 87 PR05M EXT RETAINING RING 15MM
48 PSS08 SET SCREW 5/16-18 X 1/2 88 P5913Z088 SPINDLE BASE
49 P5913Z049 POINTER 90 PK37M KEY 4 X 4 X 16
50 PS18 PHLP HD SCR 10-24 X 1/4 91 P5913Z091 LOCK BAR
51 PSS11 SET SCREW 1/4-20 X 1/4 92 P5913Z092 BASE GEAR
52 P5913Z052 HEX NUT 5/8-11 93 PB31 HEX BOLT 1/4-20 X 1
53 P5913Z053 WORM SHAFT 94 P5913Z094 LOCK SCREW
54 P5913Z054 UNIVERSAL JOINT 95 P5913Z095 HANDWHEEL
55 P5913Z055 THRUST BEARING 15 X 32 X 12 96 PB02 HEX BOLT 1/4-20 X 5/8
56 P5913Z056 BASE GEAR SHAFT 97A P5913Z097A T-TYPE NUT 3/8-16
58 P5913Z058 BAR LOCK 98 PVA30 V-BELT A-30 4L300
59 P5913Z059 HANDWHEEL 99 PVA28 V-BELT A-28 4L280
60 P5913Z060 HANDLE 150 P5913Z150 SHAFT GEAR
61 PK12M KEY 5 X 5 X 30 152 PLW07 LOCK WASHER 1/2
62 PN05 HEX NUT 1/4-20 153 PW01 FLAT WASHER 1/2
63 PLW02 LOCK WASHER 1/4 155 P5913Z155 KNOB
64 PW06 FLAT WASHER 1/4